UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

226775- 86
226775- 86
309510- 80
309510- 80
226775- 86
226775- 86
280147-11
309179-40
280147-11
226775- 86
126988- 15
226775- 86
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
117864- 09
309510- 80
307033-28
223820-41
307033-28
309510- 80
282820- 65
309079- 37
132478-73
223820-41
310959- 74
309179-40
132478-73
132478-73
132478-73
307033- 28
117864- 09
117864- 09
115869-51
117864- 09
115869-51
280147-11
309179-40
309510- 80
226775- 86
226775- 86

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

ABTS JO

COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
HOK SAPI N

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T

HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

JANSSENS JEAN

ABTS JO

JANSSENS JEAN
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O

&
&

00

Geneent
Local it

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
THOREMB
TOURI NN
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
OPVELP

BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
NETHEN

I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
MELI' N

NETHEN

MALEVE

CORROY-
MELI N

MELI N

MELI' N

I NCOURT
OPVELP

OPVELP

THOREMB
OPVELP

THOREMB
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
TOURI NN

Ri ng
Bague

113268220
113620621
113600221
105309822
105317922
113623521
105652719
113466920
105325422
113622321
106209122
105311222
106137622
106134822
106139322
106137822
207676122
113601721
611113320
105332222
109014318
113606321
112838921
109576115
105710622
105691319
113157620
109180918
112747320
105710222
105885319
105807019
207677622
206502021
113134220
207676422
108289018
105326622
109181918
105303822
105315422
105312422

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

117864- 09
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
309510-80
309510- 80
226775- 86
117864- 09
117864- 09
226775- 86
309510-80
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
280147-11
309510- 80
115869-51
309510- 80
226775- 86

ABTS JO
LETTELI ER A
LETTELI ER A
LETTELI ER A
COOSEMANS PA
COOSENVANS PAT
LETTELIER A E
ABTS JO

ABTS JO
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
JANSSENS JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
LETTELIER A ET O

—|
uEELh
Ro Ro

OQQOOO
00

Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro

TOURI NN

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
13 1 92205 BE
13 3 2 BE
6 5 92199 BE
6 4 2 BE
13 13 3 BE
13 2 4 BE
3 1 92944 BE
11 1 77539 BE
3 2 2 BE
13 4 5 BE
21 4 78763 BE
13 11 6 BE
21 1 2 BE
21 10 3 BE
21 7 4 BE
21 6 5 BE
4 3 96182 BE
6 2 3 BE
3 1 85312 BE
4 2 90082 BE
3 2 2 BE
6 1 4 BE
10 7 84334 BE
6 1 84914 BE
16 12 91956 BE
4 1 2 BE
10 1 82610 BE
11 6 2 BE
16 6 2 BE
16 11 3 BE
16 1 4 BE
3 3 3 BE
4 4 2 BE
4 1 3 BE
3 3 82663 BE
4 2 4 BE
3 1 2 BE
3 3 3 BE
11 3 3 BE
6 6 5 BE
13 10 7 BE
13 5 8 BE
Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 4 96182 BE
15 1 92205 BE
15 3 2 BE
15 9 3 BE
41 19 92199 BE
41 1 2 BE
15 10 4 BE
10 2 2 BE
10 8 3 BE
15 14 5 BE
41 40 3 BE
41 11 4 BE
41 15 5 BE
41 10 6 BE
41 21 7 BE
41 14 8 BE
41 32 9 BE
2 1 92944 BE
41 24 10 BE
10 4 82663 BE
41 18 11 BE
15 2 6 BE

204521323
106142923
106142223
106141323
106103223
106107523
106144623
204522123
204521923
106145023
106103823
106100723
106102923
106103123
106102223
106101323
106102823
106132723
106101523
105852623
106102423
106142123



226775- 86
309510- 80
226775- 86
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
309510- 80
309510- 80
223820-41
132478-73
223820-41
132478-73
117864- 09
132478-73
132478-73
128444- 16
132478-73
128444-16
132478-73
128444- 16
128444- 16
223820-41
128444- 16
117864- 09
128444- 16
117864- 09
282273-03
115869-51
282273-03
115869-51
282273-03
132478-73
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09

LETTELIER A ET O

COOSENMANS

PATRI CK

LETTELIER A ET O

COOSENMANS
COOSENMANS
COOSEMANS
COOSENMANS
COOSENVANS

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
LAM NNE BENO T
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
LAM NNE BENO T

ABTS JO

LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

ABTS JO

JAUMOTTE M CHEL

ABTS JO

LEFEVRE- DENI L
JANSSENS JEAN
LEFEVRE- DENI L
JANSSENS JEAN
LEFEVRE- DENI L
LAM NNE BENO T

ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO

TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
NETHEN
MELI N
NETHEN
MELI' N
OPVELP
MELI' N
MELI' N
THOREMB
MELI' N
THOREMB
MELI N
THORENB
THOREMB
NETHEN
THORENMB
OPVELP
THORENMB
OPVELP
NETHEN
THORENB
NETHEN
THOREMB

N =
OCOWhANO

PNOOORFR,~NN0OW

8265

9031

106143223
106103923
106140423
106102023
106101023
106103523
106103323
106100423
106138023
105572123
106139423
105570923
204523023
105566623
105569323
105858523
105566323
105857923
105571223
105859123
105859723
106137223
105858323
204520323
105860023
204521123
106071923
105854323
106071623
105854023
106072123
105572323
204522323
204522923
204520623

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Best at

Snel h.

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETTELIER A ET O
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

309510-80
226775- 86
280147-11
126988- 15
226775- 86
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
117864- 09
223820-41
132478-73
132478-73
117864- 09
117864- 09
280147-11
309510- 80
226775- 86
226775- 86
126988- 15
310959- 74
282820- 65
226775- 86

ABTS JO

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T

ABTS JO
ABTS JO

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY

GODFRI AUX
BECQUI

SI MON

LETTELIER A ET O

EVORT GEOFFREY

105309822
105317922
105325422
106209122
105311222
106137622
106134822
106139322
106137822
207676122
105332222
105710622
105710222
207677622
207676422
105326622
105303822
105315422
105312422
106134722
106200622
106216822
105315322

Geneent
Local it

LD

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
LETTELIER A ET O

1
2
3
4

226775- 86
226775- 86
309510- 80
226775- 86

TOURI NN
TOURI NN

TOURI NN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 92205
3 2
3 92199
2 3

BE
BE
BE
BE

113268220
113620621
113600221
113623521

10. 53220
10. 53240
10. 53350
10. 54020

1727. 7639
1726. 6854
1720. 6656
1706. 4466



280147-11
309179-40
226775- 86
309510- 80
307033- 28
307033- 28
309510- 80
282820- 65
309079- 37
223820-41
310959- 74
309179-40
132478-73
132478-73
307033- 28

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPIN

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T

HOK SAPI N

BEAUVEC
CORROY-
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
NETHEN

MALEVES
CORROY-
MELI N

MELI N

I NCOURT

WOOONRWOWWWWNO R
WRUORRRPAMRNRNDRRE
o)

NG
w
w
NG

105652719
113466920
113622321
113601721
611113320
109014318
113606321
112838921
109576115
105691319
113157620
109180918
112747320
105885319
105807019

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
307033- 28
307033- 28
282820- 65
309079- 37
310959- 74
309179-40
307033- 28
115869-51
115869-51
309179-40
310959- 74
126988- 15
310959- 74
282820- 65
310959-74
282820- 65
282820- 65
282820- 65

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
OPPREBA
MALEVES
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
11 1 77539 BE
21 4 78763 BE
21 1 2 BE
21 10 3 BE
21 7 4 BE
21 6 5 BE
3 1 85312 BE
3 2 2 BE
10 7 84334 BE
6 1 84914 BE
10 1 82610 BE
11 6 2 BE
3 3 3 BE
3 3 82663 BE
3 1 2 BE
11 3 3 BE
10 4 2 BE
21 19 6 BE
10 8 3 BE
10 8 2 BE
10 7 4 BE
10 6 3 BE
10 2 4 BE
10 3 5 BE

113466920
106209122
106137622
106134822
106139322
106137822
611113320
109014318
112838921
109576115
113157620
109180918
105807019
113134220
108289018
109181918
113153720
106134722
106200622
112836921
113208220
112838021
112800920
106216822

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

115869-51
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
115869-51
115869-51
115869-51
115869-51
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16

JANSSENS
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JANSSENS
JANSSENS
JANSSENS
JANSSENS
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE
JAUMOTTE

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 4 82663 BE
27 13 82653 BE
27 23 2 BE
27 12 3 BE
27 9 4 BE
27 14 5 BE
27 20 6 BE
10 8 2 BE
10 7 3 BE
10 6 4 BE
10 1 5 BE
27 7 7 BE
27 10 8 BE
27 22 9 BE
27 15 10 BE

105852623
105858523
105857923
105859123
105859723
105858323
105860023
105854323
105854023
105853323
105852923
105859823
105936823
105937523
105859923

CGeneent
Local it

| G Afstand LD
MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959- 74
282820- 65
128444- 16
282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MALEVES
OPPREBA
THORENMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THORENMB
CORROY-

21 4 78763 BE
21 1 2 BE
21 10 3 BE
21 7 4 BE
21 6 5 BE
21 19 6 BE
3 1 82610 BE
4 1 84334 BE
4 1 82653 BE
4 2 2 BE
21 8 7 BE
21 2 8 BE
5 1 77539 BE
5 2 2 BE
5 3 3 BE

106209122
106137622
106134822
106139322
106137822
106134722
106200622
106216822
106118722
106219522
106137922
106130522
105400322
105414222
105401322

Snel h.

Geneent

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

=

309179-40
307033- 28
307033- 28
282820- 65
309079- 37
310959- 74
309179-40
307033- 28
115869-51
115869-51

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOUR
THORENVB
THOREMB

113466920
611113320
109014318
112838921
109576115
113157620
109180918
105807019
113134220
108289018

=

Snel h.

Geneent

Best at

143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
307033- 28
143268- 96
307033- 28
143268- 96
143268- 96
282820- 65
143268- 96
309079- 37
143268- 96
310959- 74
309179-40
304845-71
307033- 28
143268- 96
115869-51
115869-51
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
309179-40
310959- 74

BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C

HOK SAPI' N

BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BOLLEN ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
20 1 97112 BE
20 3 2 BE
20 2 3 BE
20 5 4 BE
11 1 77539 BE
21 4 78763 BE
21 1 2 BE
21 10 3 BE
21 7 4 BE
21 6 5 BE
3 1 85312 BE
20 15 5 BE
3 2 2 BE
20 14 6 BE
20 11 7 BE
10 7 84334 BE
20 9 8 BE

6 1 84914 BE
20 10 9 BE
10 1 82610 BE
11 6 2 BE

2 2 93265 BE
3 3 3 BE
20 7 10 BE
3 3 82663 BE
3 1 2 BE
20 4 11 BE
20 18 12 BE
20 20 13 BE
20 8 14 BE
11 3 3 BE
10 4 2 BE

202735117
202735217
202736017
200362019
113466920
106209122
106137622
106134822
106139322
106137822
611113320
212760021
109014318
207228721
115875121
112838921
207229521
109576115
206576321
113157620
109180918
105685922
105807019
207229321
113134220
108289018
202737217
205970522
205970622
207229021
109181918
113153720



MOM GNI ES 05-08-23 99 JEUNES Amat eurs: 8 LACHER: 10. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 4 82663 BE 105852623 10.50370 1633.1182 1
2 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 13 82653 BE 105858523 10.51390 1600. 2517 2
3 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 23 2 BE 105857923 10.51430 1598. 1888 3
4 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 12 3 BE 105859123 10.51530 1593. 0549 4
5 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 9 4 BE 105859723 10.51580 1590. 5003 5
6 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 14 5 BE 105858323 10.51590 1589. 9904 6
7 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 20 6 BE 105860023 10.52030 1587.9539 7
8 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 2 93265 BE 105574323 10.58480 1586. 5816 8
9 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 12 2 BE 105575823 10.58490 1586. 1320 9
10 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 3 3 BE 105576423 10. 58520 1584. 7848 10
11 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 23 7 92436 BE 105744223 10. 58294 1580. 8001 11
12 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 8 2 BE 105854323 10.52550 1562. 1354 12
13 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 8 97285 BE 105536923 11. 02210 1560. 7057 13
14 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 7 3 BE 105854023 10. 53000 1559. 6792 14
15 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 23 20 2 BE 105954423 11. 00014 1540. 4176 15
16 222793-81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 23 9 3 BE 105954323 11. 00054 1538. 7086 16
16 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 23 17 4 BE 105743623 11.00054 1538. 7086 16
18 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 6 4 BE 105575123 11. 00460 1535. 2331 18
19 222793-81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 23 4 5 BE 105954623 11. 00324 1527.2712 19
20 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 1 2 BE 105538123 11. 03500 1524. 4386 20
21 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 6 4 BE 105853323 10.55440 1483. 1878 21
22 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 16 3 BE 105537723 11. 05560 1475. 8847 22
23 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 10 1 5 BE 105852923 10.56140 1470. 0000 23
24 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 5 5 BE 105635323 11. 04360 1444.1331 24
25 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 7 7 BE 105859823 10.57160 1443. 3003 25
26 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 7 4 BE 105539323 11.08070 1428.5784 26
27 126406-15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 12 5 00 105537623 11. 08100 1427.5306 27
28 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 23 12 6 BE 105745423 11. 05514 1403. 9733 28
29 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 10 8 BE 105936823 11. 00190 1370.3178 29
30 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 22 9 BE 105937523 11. 00410 1362.0379 30
31 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 27 15 10 BE 105859923 11. 00430 1361.2901 31
32 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 20 13 6 BE 105539723 11.12250 1343.7514 32
33 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 23 13 7 BE 105743123 11. 09404 1327.0644 33
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 05-08-23 50 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 4 78763 BE 106209122 10.46210 1699. 3096 1
2 126988-15 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 1 2 BE 106137622 10.46310 1693. 2211 2
3 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 10 3 BE 106134822 10.46320 1692. 6146 3
4 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 7 4 BE 106139322 10.46340 1691. 4030 4
5 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 6 5 BE 106137822 10.46410 1687.1760 5
6 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 2 2 93265 BE 105685922 10. 56050 1663. 4354 6
7 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 5 3 97112 BE 205970522 10.59080 1642.6945 7
8 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 5 5 2 BE 205970622 10.59110 1641. 3067 8
9 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 19 6 BE 106134722 10.48270 1625. 6553 9
10 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 1 82610 BE 106200622 10.50503 1624. 9549 10
11 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 4 1 84334 BE 106216822 10.52110 1616. 1099 11
12 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 1 82653 BE 106118722 10.51270 1606. 4723 12
13 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 2 1 2 BE 105685822 10.58390 1590. 6394 13
14 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 4 2 2 BE 106219522 10. 54070 1558. 3739 14
15 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 8 7 BE 106137922 10.51310 1528. 8839 15
16 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 2 8 BE 106130522 10.51430 1522.9713 16
17 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 1 77539 BE 105400322 10.50570 1521. 8646 17
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 05-08-23 44 VI EUX Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 15 1 97112 BE 202735117 10.55480 1740. 8244 1
1 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 15 3 2 BE 202735217 10.55480 1740. 8244 1
3 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 15 2 3 BE 202736017 10.55500 1739. 7851 3
4 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 15 5 4 BE 200362019 10.55540 1737.7102 4
5 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 1 77539 BE 113466920 10.45340 1701. 6606 5
6 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 85312 BE 611113320 10.50430 1682. 1295 6
7 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 15 15 5 BE 212760021 10.57510 1679. 1357 7



8 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 2 2 BE 109014318 10.50500 1678. 2689 8
9 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 15 14 6 BE 207228721 10.57540 1677. 6857 9
10 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 15 11 7 BE 115875121 10. 57550 1677. 2029 10
11 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 6 4 84334 BE 112838921 10.50210 1674. 9553 11
12 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 15 9 8 BE 207229521 10. 58000 1674. 7931 12
13 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 1 84914 BE 109576115 10. 50430 1674. 2820 13
14 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 15 10 9 BE 206576321 10.58080 1670. 9518 14

15 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 7 1 82610 BE 113157620 10. 49313 1668. 1587 15



